PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

BZ506 - Bizweld Work FR

Classic Coverall

Collection: Bizweld™ Work

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm
Shell Fabric: Bizweld Work: 100%
Cotton 330g

Product information

The Bizweld FR Coverall offers visible
protection to the wearer. Clever design features
include flame resistant reflective tape on the
shoulders, sleeves and legs, the option to insert
knee pads when needed, ample storage space
and a rule pocket.

Standards

ENISO 11612 (A1+A2,B1,C1,E2,F1)

ENISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2)

IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 8.3 CAL/CM?, ATPV
10.9 CAL/CM?)

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 11.2 cal/cm? (HAF-
80.4%))
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Bizweld™ Work

Bizweld™ Work fabric is 100% Cotton 330g
with a flame resistant finish. This fabric meets
EN standards EN ISO 11611 and EN ISO 11612
and offers excellent protection for welding and
other allied industries.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm
This industry leading flame resistant range
provides multi-standard protection for
hazardous environments. These state of the art
products are the result of years of experience
combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health,
safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in
the wide range of products suitable for all
climates and end uses.

Features

- Protection against radiant, convective and
contact heat

- Certified protection against molten metal
splash

- Two chest pockets with stud closure
- Rule pocket
- Two-way front zip and sealable front flap

- Adjustable hem - regular to long leg
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BZ506 - Bizweld Work FR Classic Coverall
Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland
Cert No: 2777/12872-03/E00-00
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
BZ506RERS
BZ506RERM
BZ506RERL
BZ506RERXL
BZ506RERXXL
BZ506RERXXXL
BZ506RER4XL
BZ506RER5XL

Colour
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Weight(Kg)
1.4700
1.5620
1.6500
1.6780
1.7250
1.7330
1.7900
1.8500

Cubic(m?®)
0.0624
0.0624
0.0624

0.0624
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720

EAN13

5036108388080
5036108388073
5036108388066
5036108388097
5036108388103
5036108388110
5036108388042
5036108388059

GTIN/DUN14

25036108872743
25036108872736
25036108872729
25036108872750
25036108872767
25036108872774
25036108872705
25036108872712
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