

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

BZ506 - Bizweld Work FR Classic Coverall

Collection: Bizweld™ Work

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm **Shell Fabric:** Bizweld Work: 100%

Cotton 330g

Product information

The Bizweld FR Coverall offers visible protection to the wearer. Clever design features include flame resistant reflective tape on the shoulders, sleeves and legs, the option to insert knee pads when needed, ample storage space and a rule pocket.

Standards

EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2,B1,C1,E2,F1) EN ISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2) IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 8.3 CAL/CM², ATPV 10.9 CAL/CM²) ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 11.2 cal/cm² (HAF-

80.4%))

Bizweld™ Work

Bizweld™ Work fabric is 100% Cotton 330g with a flame resistant finish. This fabric meets EN standards EN ISO 11611 and EN ISO 11612 and offers excellent protection for welding and other allied industries.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.



Features

- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- Certified protection against molten metal splash
- Two chest pockets with stud closure
- · Rule pocket
- Two-way front zip and sealable front flap
- Adjustable hem regular to long leg



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

BZ506 - Bizweld Work FR Classic Coverall Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/12872-03/E00-00

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
BZ506RERS	Red	60.0	40.0	26.0	1.4700	0.0624	5036108388080	25036108872743
BZ506RERM	Red	60.0	40.0	26.0	1.5620	0.0624	5036108388073	25036108872736
BZ506RERL	Red	60.0	40.0	26.0	1.6500	0.0624	5036108388066	25036108872729
BZ506RERXL	Red	60.0	40.0	26.0	1.6780	0.0624	5036108388097	25036108872750
BZ506RERXXL	Red	60.0	40.0	30.0	1.7250	0.0720	5036108388103	25036108872767
BZ506RERXXXL	Red	60.0	40.0	30.0	1.7330	0.0720	5036108388110	25036108872774
BZ506RER4XL	Red	60.0	40.0	30.0	1.7900	0.0720	5036108388042	25036108872705
BZ506RER5XL	Red	60.0	40.0	30.0	1.8500	0.0720	5036108388059	25036108872712